ABA Arbeiter-Bildungs-Ausschuss

Zusammenzug aller ABA Anlasse

Langs und Breit

La Patrouille Suisse
Gisela Wiedmer

Blues Max

Michael Elsener

Duo Luna Tic

Tinu Heiniger

Pedro und Werner
Sarah Hackenberg
Thomas C Breuer
Hitziger Appenzeller Chor
Michael Elsener
Konstantin Wecker
Hitziger Apenzeller Chor
Christof Simon
Troubadour

Jan Rutishauser

Konstantin Wecker

Pedro Lenz und Werner Aeschbacher

Christoph Simon

Michael Elsener

Reto Zeller mit Troubadours in Bitzberg

04.11.2010
24.03.2011
03.11.2011
22.03.2012
01.11.2012
13.06.2013
24.10.2013
05.06.2014
06.11.2014
04.06.2015
05.11.2015
09.06.2016
05.10.2016
18.01.2018
07.06.2018
15.11.2018
28.02.2019
06.06.2019
19.08.2021
04.11.2021
16.06.2022
10.11.2022



